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Membership

Edwynn L. Burckle, Secretary
General Services Department
715 Alta Vista
P.O. Box 6850
Santa Fe, NM  87502
505-827-2000
ed.burkle@state.nm.us

Tom Church, Secretary
Department of Transportation

Designee:  Loren Hatch,
Deputy Cabinet Secretary

P.O. Box 1149
Santa Fe, NM  87504-1149
505-827-5100
tom.church@state.nm.us

Chief Justice Charles W. Daniels
Chair, Supreme Court Building Commission

Designee:  Arthur W. Pepin, Director, 
Administrative Office of the Courts

237 Don Gaspar Avenue
Santa Fe, NM  87501
505-827-4934
supsdsd@nmcourts.gov

The Honorable Aubrey Dunn
Commissioner of Public Lands
New Mexico State Land Office

Designee:  Clyde Ward, Assistant
Commissioner for Commercial 
Resources Division

310 Old Santa Fe Trail
Santa Fe, NM  87501
505-827-5760
adunn@slo.state.nm.us

The Honorable Brian Egolf
New Mexico State Representative
128 Grant Avenue, Suite 301
Santa Fe, NM  87501
505-986-4757
brian.egolf@nmlegis.gov

The Honorable Tim Eichenberg
State Treasurer

Designee:  Clarence Smith,
Chief Operations Director

2055 South Pacheco Street, Suites 100 and 200
P.O. Box 5135
Santa Fe, NM  87505-5135
505-955-1120
tim.eichenberg@state.nm.us

Veronica Gonzales, Secretary
Cultural Affairs Department

Designee:  Anne Green-Romig,
Director of Legislative Affairs
Designee:  Michael Delello,
Deputy Cabinet Secretary

407 Galisteo Street, Suite 260
Santa Fe, NM  87501
505-827-6364
veronica.gonzales@state.nm.us

The Honorable Stuart Ingle
New Mexico State Senator
2106 West University Drive
Portales, NM  88130
575-356-3088
stuart.ingle@nmlegis.gov

The Honorable Mary Kay Papen
New Mexico State Senator
904 Conway Avenue
Las Cruces, NM  88005
575-524-4462
marykay.papen@nmlegis.gov

Duffy Rodriguez, Acting Secretary
Department of Finance and Administration

Designee:  Debbie Romero,
Capital Outlay Bureau Chief

180 Bataan Memorial Building
Santa Fe, NM  87501
505-827-4985
duffy.rodriguez@state.nm.us

The Honorable Don L. Tripp
New Mexico State Representative
Box 1369
Socorro, NM  87801
575-835-2465
trippsdon@netscape.net
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CAPITOL BUILDINGS PLANNING COMMISSION
Staff and Consultants

Legislative Council Service
490 Old Santa Fe Trail, Suite 411
Santa Fe, NM  87501

Raúl E. Burciaga, Director
505-986-4600
raul.burciaga@nmlegis.gov

Michelle Jaschke, Researcher
505-986-4652
michelle.jaschke@nmlegis.gov

Kathleen Dexter, Researcher
505-986-4625
kathleen.dexter@nmlegis.gov

Jeff Eaton, Fiscal Analyst
505-986-4684
jeff.eaton@nmlegis.gov

GSD/FMD
General Services Department (GSD)/
Facilities Management Division (FMD)
P.O. Box 6850
Santa Fe, NM  87502
505-827-2141
505-827-2181 (fax)
www.generalservices.state.nm.us/

George D. Morgan, Director, FMD
george.morgan@state.nm.us

Pamela Nicosin, Deputy Director, FMD
pamela.nicosin@state.nm.us

Robert Becker, Staff Architect, FMD
robert.becker@state.nm.us

Architectural Research Consultants
220 Gold Avenue SW
Albuquerque, NM  87102
505-842-1254
505-766-9269 (fax)
www.arcplanning.com

John P. Petronis, AIA, AICP, REFP
jppetronis@arcplanning.com

Andy L. Aguilar, Facility Planner
alaguilar@arcplanning.com

CBRE
6100 Uptown Blvd. NE, Suite 300
Albuquerque, NM  87110
505-837-4943
505-837-4994 (fax)
Jim Chynoweth, Managing Director
jim.chynoweth@cbre.com
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